

WB

SDO

Toll Free 866.966.1555

Office Address: 10 Lincoln Street Medway, MA 02053

Your Trusted Data Center Partner

IGNITE SERIES

8 Fiber Cassette Module, Part No. ISSM-12FCM

- Single Mode, LC to MTP, shuttered adapters available upon request.
- Quality MTP Elite Connectors Made in the U.S.A.
- Yellow MTP coupler for ease of identification.
- Custom fit to patented, American made trays.
- Trays slide for easy access to connetors.
- A cost effective solution with a Gold Standard product.
- Minimize down time with a clean, efficient, organized data center.

